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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Kraśnik, 21- - 22-6-2014

Konkurencja 27 Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy 12 lat i starsi
2014-06-22 - 10:13 Wyniki
Top Time LOZP Open 1:02.77 MAZUREK, Zuzanna 00103 Beijing (CHN) 2008-08-10
Top Time LOZP 12 1:10.36 LEFANOWICZ, Iwona 01103 Warsaw 2004-12-04
Top Time LOZP 13 1:04.97 LEFANOWICZ, Iwona 01103 Ostrowiec 2005-12-10
Top Time LOZP 14 1:03.37 LEFANOWICZ, Iwona 01003 Gorzow 2006-11-24
Top Time LOZP 15 1:03.43 LEFANOWICZ, Iwona 01003 Melbourne (AUS) 2007-03-26
Top Time LOZP 16 1:04.29 SZYNAL, Ludwika 01003 Gliwice 2010-06-04
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

młodzik 12-13 lat

1. SKOWRONEK, Zuzanna 01 UKS 51 Lublin 1:16.21 443
2. ŁYSAKOWSKA, Julia 01 Lublinianka 1:17.02 429
3. ZYCH, Natalia 01 UKS 51 Lublin 1:17.32 424
4. WILCZEWSKA, Aleksandra 02 Olimpia Lublin 1:18.31 408
5. POMARAŃSKA, Karolina 01 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:19.00 398
6. KAPROŃ, Aleksandra 01 Fala Kraśnik 1:22.72 346
7. HAŁKA, Wiktoria 01 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:23.81 333
8. TOMASZEWSKA, Magdalena 02 Wisła Puławy 1:24.56 324
9. TERLECKA, Anna 02 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:26.13 307

10. CELIŃSKA, Zuzanna 01 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski 1:27.31 294
11. MARCZUK, Aleksandra 01 Orka Zamość 1:29.47 274
12. CUKROWSKA, Kinga 01 Lider Chełm 1:35.69 224

junior 14-15 lat

1. KUPERSKA, Katarzyna 99 Avia Świdnik 1:19.22 394
2. SEMENIUK, Wiktoria 99 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1:23.22 340
3. DANIEL, Andżelika 99 Olimpia Lublin 1:30.31 266
4. KURZĘPA, Ewa 00 Lider Chełm 1:35.53 225

open

1. MAZUREK, Zuzanna 91 Fala Kraśnik 1:06.91 655
2. WIERTEL, Agata 95 Lublinianka 1:08.94 599
3. SUCHOTA, Magdalena 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski 1:13.16 501
4. DUCHNOWSKA, Julita 94 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1:13.94 485
5. KARLIŃSKA, Weronika 98 Wisła Puławy 1:14.72 470
6. SKOWRONEK, Zuzanna 01 UKS 51 Lublin 1:16.21 443
7. ŁYSAKOWSKA, Julia 01 Lublinianka 1:17.02 429
8. ZYCH, Natalia 01 UKS 51 Lublin 1:17.32 424
9. WILCZEWSKA, Aleksandra 02 Olimpia Lublin 1:18.31 408

10. POMARAŃSKA, Karolina 01 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:19.00 398
11. KUPERSKA, Katarzyna 99 Avia Świdnik 1:19.22 394
12. KAPROŃ, Aleksandra 01 Fala Kraśnik 1:22.72 346
13. SEMENIUK, Wiktoria 99 AZS AWF Biała Podlaska 1:23.22 340
14. HAŁKA, Wiktoria 01 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:23.81 333
15. TOMASZEWSKA, Magdalena 02 Wisła Puławy 1:24.56 324
16. TERLECKA, Anna 02 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:26.13 307
17. CELIŃSKA, Zuzanna 01 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski 1:27.31 294
18. MARCZUK, Aleksandra 01 Orka Zamość 1:29.47 274
19. DANIEL, Andżelika 99 Olimpia Lublin 1:30.31 266
20. KURZĘPA, Ewa 00 Lider Chełm 1:35.53 225
21. CUKROWSKA, Kinga 01 Lider Chełm 1:35.69 224

PK DĄBROWSKA, Aleksandra 02 Pirat Elbląg 1:26.53 303


